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1 101 Dhemaji College dhemajicollege@gmail.com
2 102 Dhemaji Commerce College dhemajicommercecollege@gmail.com
3 103 Dhemaji Girls' College dhemajigirlscollege@gmail.com
4 104 Machkhowa Degree College machkhowadegreecollege84@gmail.com
5 105 Jiadhal College jiadhalcollege@gmail.com
6 106 Moridhal College moridhalcollege@gmail.com
7 107 Silapathar College silapatharcollege@gmail.com
8 108 Silapathar Town College silapathartowncollege@gmail.com
9 109 Purbanchal College(formerly Silapathar Commerce College) purbanchalcollege@gmail.com

10 110 Silpathar Science College silapatharsciencecollege@gmail.com
11 111 Simen Chapari College principalsimenchaparicollege@gmail.com
12 112 Murkong Selek College mscollege.jni@gmail.com
13 113 Jonai Girls' College jgcjonai@gmail.com
14 114 Sissiborgaon College sissiborgaon.college2018@gmail.com
15 115 Bordoloni Central College bordoloni.c.college@gmail.com
16 117 Paschim Dhemaji College paschimdhemajicollege@gmail.com
17 118 Gogamukh College gmkc1981@gmail.com
18 119 Kulajan College kulajancollege@gmail.com
19 120 Dimow Chariali College dimowcharialicollege@gmail.com
20 121 Laimekuri College principallmc.lc@gmail.com
21 122 Jonai Science College (Science and Arts) pegu6844@gmail.com
22 123 Paschim Jonai College pjcollegedekapam1989@gmail.com
23 125 Bordoibam NCD Degree College sdoley90@gmail.com
24 202 Lakhimpur Girls College lgcollege72@rediffmail.com
25 203 L.T.K College ltkcollege@yahoo.in
26 204 Panigaon O.P.D. College opdcollege52@yahoo.com
27 205 Lakhimpur Commerce College lccnlp@rediffmail.com
28 206 Lakhimpur Kendriya Mahavidyalaya lkmnlp@gmail.com
29 207 Laluk College lalukcollege@gmail.com
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30 208 Nowboicha College principalnowboichacollege@gmail.com
31 209 Pub-Dikrong College prasantaprincipalpdc@gmail.com
32 210 Kherajkhat College kherajkhatcollege7@gmail.com
33 211 Sankardev Mahavidyalaya sdm06@rediffmail.com
34 212 Bihpuria College bihpuriacollege@yahoo.in
35 214 Telahi Tuwaram Nath College ttncollege1996@gmail.com
36 216 Subansiri College subansiricollege1997@gmail.com
37 217 Rengam Subansiri College rengamsubansiricollege@gmail.com
38 218 United Tribal Degree College degreecollegeu@gmail.com
39 222 Dhakuakhana College principal@dhakuakhanacollege.org
40 223 North Bank College northbankcollege@gmail.com
41 224 Brahmaputra Degree College brahmaputradegreecollege1993@gmail.com
42 225 Harhi College harhicollege1996@gmail.com
43 226 Miri Jiory College mirijiorycollege2015@gmail.com
44 230 Kherkata College principalkherkatacollege@gmail.com
45 301 D.R College drcollege49@gmail.com
46 302 Golaghat Commerce College pcomm_glt@bsnl.in
47 303 H.P.B. Girls College hpbgc1969@gmail.com
48 304 Marangi Mahavidyalaya marangimahabidyalaya2016@gmail.com
49 305 Melamora College melamoracollege1987@gmail.com
50 307 Kamarbandha College kamarbandhacollege2012@gmail.com
51 308 Borpathar College barpatharcollege@gmail.com
52 308 Furkating College furkatingcollege01@gmail.com
53 309 Sarupathar College sprcollege@yahoo.co.in
54 310 Jogananda Deva Satradhikar Goswami (JDSG) College jdsgcollegelibrary@gmail.com
55 311 Kamargaon College kamargaoncollege@gmail.com
56 312 Joya Gogoi College principal.jgc@gmail.com
57 313 D.K.D. College principaldkdc@gmail.com
58 314 C.N.B. College cnbcollege@gmail.com
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59 317 Golaghat Purbanchalik College purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com
60 320 Don Bosco College, Golaghat dbcgolaghat@gmail.com
61 321 Govt. Model College, Kaziranga govtmodelcollegekaziranga@gmail.com
62 402 Chandra Kamal Bezbaruah Commerce College info@ckbcc.in
63 403 Jorhat College (Amalgamated) principaljorhatcollege@gmail.com
64 404 Bahona College bahonacollege@rediffmail.com
65 405 Sarbodaya College sarbodayacollege85@gmail.com
66 406 Cinnamara College dr.ansaikia@gmail.com
67 407 Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya jkmprincipal@rediffmail.com
68 408 D.C.B. Girls' College devicharan1@yahoo.com
69 409 Dr. Nabin Bordoloi College devicharan1@yahoo.com
70 410 Pub-Majuli College pubmajulicollege@gmail.com
71 411 Ujani Majuli Kherkatia College umkcollege@gmail.com
72 412 Rangachahi College nkgam72@gmail.com
73 413 Majuli College majulicollege@gmail.com
74 414 Jengraimukh College jengraimukhcollege@yahoo.in
75 415 Nanda Nath Saikia College nnscollege@gmail.com
76 416 Kakojan College kakojancollegeadm@gmail.com
77 417 Mariani College marianicollege@yahoo.in
78 418 Chandra Kamal Bezbaruah College info@ckbcollegeteok.com
79 420 Nakachari College nakacharicollege1988@gmail.com
80 421 Borholla College borhollacollege1990@gmail.com
81 428 G. K. B. College gkbcollege3@gmail.com
82 429 Pitambardev Goswami College pkpdgc@gmail.com
83 501 Sibsagar College sibcoll@rediffmail.com
84 502 Swahid Maniram Dewan College smdcharing12@gmail.com
85 503 Dikhowmukh College dikhowmukhcollege@gmail.com
86 504 Swahid Peoli Phukan College principal@sppcollegenamti.org
87 505 Sibsagar Girls' College principalsgc@yahoo.co.in
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88 506 Sibsagar Commerce College principalscc@yahoo.com
89 507 B.L.B College blb_college@rediffmail.com
90 508 Gargaon College gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com
91 509 Nazira College naziracollege@yahoo.in
92 511 Amguri College amguricollege@yahoo.in
93 512 Jhanji Hem Nath Sarmah College jhnscollege@gmail.com
94 513 Borhat B.P.B. College borhatcollege@gmail.com
95 514 Sapekhati College sapekhaticollege@gmail.com
96 515 Sonari College principalsonaricollege@gmail.com
97 516 H.C.D.G College hcdgcollege@gmail.com
98 517 Demow College collegedemow@gmail.com
99 518 Moran Mahila Mahavidyalaya moran_mm@yahoo.in

100 519 Moran College moran.college@rediffmail.com
101 521 Sonari Commerce College sonari.comcollege@gmail.com
102 522 Gelakey College gelakeycollege@gmail.com
103 523 Patsaku College patsakucollege94@gmail.com
104 601 D.H.S. K College principal_dhsk@hotmail.com
105 602 D.H.S.K Commerce College dhskcomcol@gmail.com
106 603 Dibru College dibru.college@rediffmail.com
107 604 M.D.K.G. College mdkgcollege@gmail.com
108 605 Nandalal Borgohain City College jitu.buragohain@gmail.com
109 606 D.D.R. College, Chabua principalddrc@gmail.com
110 614 Pithubar Girls' Degree College pithubarcollegekhowang@gmail.com
111 615 Khowang College principalkhowangcollege@gmail.com
112 616 Duliajan College duliajancollege@yahoo.com
113 617 Naharkatiya College nhkcollege@gmail.com
114 619 Namrup College principalnamrupcollege@gmail.com
115 620 Tingkhong College tingkhongcollege@gmail.com
116 621 Tengakhat College tengcoll103@gmail.com
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117 622 Duliajan Girls' College duliajangirlscollege@yahoo.com
118 624 Lahowal College lahcol1995@gmail.com
119 627 Indreswar Sharma Academy Degree College indreswar.sarma.academy@gmail.com
120 701 Women's College wcttsk@gmail.com
121 702 G.S. Lohia Girls' College gslgcollege@gmail.com
122 703 Tinsukia College principaltinsukiacollege@rediffmail.com
123 704 Tinsukia Commerce College tccprincipal@yahoo.co.uk
124 705 Doomdooma College ddmcollege@gmail.com
125 706 Sadiya College principalsadiyacollege@gmail.com
126 707 Digboi College digboicollege@yahoo.com
127 708 Digboi Mahila Mahavidyalaya digboimmv@rediffmail.com
128 709 Margherita College mrgcollege@gmail.com
129 710 Ledo College ledocollege@yahoo.co.in
130 716 Makum College makumcollege@yahoo.in
131 720 P.N.G.B. Govt. Model Collage principalpngb2020@gmail.com
132 721 Bir Raghab Moran Govt. Model College principalbrmgmc@gmail.com
133 801 North Eastern Regional Institute of Management (NERIM) nerimindia@gmail.com
134 804 Maryam Ajmal Womens' College of Science & Technology office.asstt1.mawcst.deg@gmail.com
135 830 Govt. Model College, Deithar principalgmcd@gmail.com


